Overall Length (OAL)
(to be specifi ed in inches)
CC mounting:
48”, 96”, 144”
RS mounting:
48”, 96”
APPLICATIONS:
Retail and commercial ambient/task lighting

Voltage
120/277
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Cat #:
RK350-RD-REMOTE
LED
R O O K  3 5 0  P E N D A N TR O O K  3 5 0  P E N D A N T
3 . 5 ”  R O U N D  P E N D A N T ,  R E M O T E  D R I V E R ,  L E D
Complete Example: RK350-RD-REMOTE-18-LED-MW-120/277-CC-48-FL-MW-30
Housing
Finish
MW -   matte
white
MB -   matte
black
SLV -   matte
silver
Electrostatic sensitive device,
observe precautions for
handling
(see website for details)
5
Wattage
16
18
Mounting
CC   -  canopy/
cord
RS -  rigid stem
Trim
Finish
MW -   matte
white
MB -   matte
black
SLV -   matte
silver
Beam Spread
SP - spot, 15º
NF -  narrow
fl ood, 20º
MFL -  medium
fl ood, 24º
FL - fl ood, 28º
WF -  wide
fl ood, 45º
VWF -  very wide
fl ood,
60º
LS -  linear
spread,
60º x 10º
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 •
P: 973.882.5010  F: 973-882.2605 •
E L E C T R I C A L
E l e c t r o n i c  d r i v e r
   1 6 w    1 8 w
  System   System
  Watts  Amps Watts  Amps
 120v 16  0.13 18  0.15
 277v  16  0.06 18  0.06
Ø5 3/16”
6
1 /
2”
Ceiling Cut Out: Ceiling Cut Out: